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NO. PART NO. PART NAME [ Q"ty |DESCRIPTION|FrROM  UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 7401 1003 102 CASE 1 NO.02116 ( )
1 7401 1003 101 CASE 1 NO.91-2048 NO.02115( )
1 7401 1003 100 CASE 1 NO.91-2047( )
1-1 | K710 0108 012 BOLT 1 [mex<12( ) [NO.02116 ( )
1-2 | 0833 0000 800 BOLT 1 [sw-8 NO.02116 ( )
2 7401 1004 000 PLATE 1 |CF1B-0104
3 7401 1006 000 PACKING 1 [cF1B-0106
4 0540 1008 018 PIN 2 |p8x<18
5 K814 0108 025 BOLT 9 |M8x=25
6 7410 1004 000 CAP 1 [psi/20
7 A601 0102 100 PLUG 1 |p11/2
8 7205 2501 001 GEAR 1 NO.96-0013 ( )
8 7205 2501 000 GEAR 1 NO.89-0631 NO.96-0012( )
8 7201 2601 000 GEAR 1 49T NO.89-0630( )
9 7201 2602 002 CASE 1 N0O.96-0013 ( )
9 7201 2602 001 CASE 1 NO.89-0631 NO.96-0012( )
9 7201 2602 000 CASE 1 NO.89-0630( )
10 | 7202 2403 000 FLANGE 1 NO.96-0013 ( )
10 | 7401 2207 000 FLANGE 1 NO.89-0631 NO.96-0012( )
10 | 7201 2604 000 FLANGE 1 NO.89-0630( )
11 | 7201 2605 010 GEAR 2 |CF1B-0404
12 | 7201 2606 010 GEAR 2 |CF1B-0405
13 | 7201 2607 000 SHAFT 1 |cT10-0706
14 | 7201 2608 000 SHIM 2 |CT10-0707
15 | 7201 2609 000 SHIM 2 |CT10-0708
16 | 7201 2611 000 PLATE 3 NO.89-0630( )
17 | K712 0610 025 BOLT 6 |M10><252410 [NO.96-0013 ( )
17 | K810 0610 025 BOLT 4 [M10><25 2410 |NO.89-0631 NO.96-0012( )
NO.8,9,10,17
NO.1,1-1,1-2
CF1E 1 04/06/25
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17 | A030 0108 025 BOLT 6 |mM8=<25 NO.89-0630( )
18 | 0750 0060 090 BEARING 1 [6009
19 | 7401 2451 001 PIPE 1 NO.88-0326 ( )
19 | 7401 2451 000 PIPE 1 NO.88-0325( )
20 | 7401 2456 001 SHAFT 1 NO.88-0326 ( )
20 | 7401 2456 000 SHAFT 1 NO.88-0325( )
21 | 0840 1030 458 SEAL 1 |UE30458
22 | 0750 0560 064 BEARING 2 |6006DDU NO.88-0326 ( )
22 | 0750 0562 064 BEARING 1 |6206DDU NO.88-0325( )
23 | 0741 0005 500 RING 1 |Hs5 NO.88-0326 ( )
23 | 0741 0006 200 RING 1 |He2 NO.88-0325( )
24 | 7401 2458 000 WASHER 1 NO.88-0326 ( )
24 | 7201 2805 000 PACKING 1 NO.88-0325( )
25 | 7401 2461 001 PIPE 1 NO.88-0326 ( )
25 | 7401 2461 000 PIPE 1 NO.88-0325( )
26 | 7401 2466 001 SHAFT 1 NO.88-0326 ( )
26 | 7401 2466 000 SHAFT 1 NO.88-0325( )
27 | 7201 2703 000 COLLAR 1
28 | 0840 1030 458 SEAL 1 |UE30458
29 | 0750 0062 050 BEARING 1 |6205
30 | 0750 0560 064 BEARING 2 |6006DDU NO.88-0326 ( )
30 | 0750 0562 064 BEARING 1 |6206DDU NO.88-0325( )
31 | 0741 0005 500 RING 1 |H55 NO.88-0326 ( )
31 | 0741 0006 200 RING 1 |He2 NO.88-0325( )
32 | 7401 2458 000 WASHER 1 NO.88-0326 ( )

NO.8,9,10,17

NO.1,1-1,1-2
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32 | 7201 2805 000 PACKING 1 NO.88-0325( )

33 | K810 0110 025 BOLT 6 |M10>=25

34 | K810 0110 030 BOLT 6 |M10>=30

35 | 0350 0141 022 WASHER 6 |10><22><16

36 | 7201 2811 000 BOSS 2

37 | 0350 0171 640 WASHER 2 |16><40=<45

38 | A310 0101 600 NUT 2 |Mm16

39 | 0520 0140 040 PIN split 2 |40>=40

40 | 7401 2471 001 BRACKET 1 NO.88-0326 ( )

40 | 7401 2471 000 BRACKET 1 NO.88-0325( )
NO.8,9,10,17
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1 7401 2001 000 SHAFT 1 NO.91-2048 ( )

1 7201 5006 001 SHAFT 1 NO.91-2047( )

2 7201 5007 010 GEAR 1 |cT10C

3 7401 2003 000 COLLAR 1 NO.91-2048 ( )

3 7201 5008 000 SHIM 1 |cT10C-1108 NO.91-2047( )

4 0750 0562 054 BEARING 1 |6205DDU

5 0750 0063 040 BEARING 1 [6304

6 0840 2030 528 SEAL 1 |AD30528

7 7201 5009 001 COVER 1

8 K710 0108 020 BOLT 4 |M8>=<20

9 7401 2102 000 SHAFT 1

10 | 7201 5004 010 GEAR 1 |cT10

11 | 0750 0062 050 BEARING 1 |6205

12 | 0750 0063 040 BEARING 1 |6304
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